PRABHUJI ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL SCHOOL CALENDER(2019-20)
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AUGUST | SEPTEMBER | OCTOBER | NOVEMBER

DECEMBER JANUARY | FEBRUARY MARCH




NAME OF THE FESTIVAL DATE DAY NO. OF Days NAME OF THE FESTIVAL DATE DAY NO. OF Days

Utkal Diwas 01.04.2019 Monday 1Day |Rasa Purnima 12.11.2019 Tuesday 1 Day
Maha Bishuba Sankranti 14.04.2019 Sunday 1Day |Prathamasthami 20.11.2019 Wednesday 1day
Summer Vacation 01 _:; '52_(2):; ;o TueSdayWednesday © | 42pays Merry Christn‘.\as 25.12.2019 Wednesday 1 Day

New Year Holiday  [01.01.2020 Wednesday 1 Day
Ratha Yatra 04.07.2019 Thursday 1Day |Makar Sankranti 15.01.2020 Wednesday 1Day
Bahuda yatra 12.07.2019 Friday 1Day |Maha Sivaratri ;;giigig & Friday & Saturday 2 Days
Janmasthami 23.08.2019 Friday 1Day |Holi 10.03.2020 Tuesday 1 Day
Nuakhai 03.09.2019 Tuesday 1 Day
Maharrum 09.09.2019 Monday 1 Day

Friday TOTAL - 66 Days
Durga Puja & Moharum Oiﬂigzgo to 9Days
Monday
[ oavanonseoue ]
NAME OF THE FESTIVAL DATE DAY NO. OF Days DATES EXAMS CLASSES
Gurupurnima 16.07.2019 | Tuesday 1 Day FROM TO
Independence Day 15.08.2019 | Thursday | 1 Day 22.07.2019| 27.07.2019 |UNIT TEST/PERIODIC TEST-1 NUR-STD-X
Ganesh Chaturthi 02.09.2019 | Monday 1 Day 28.08.2019( 30.08.2019 |UNIT TEST-2 NUR-STD-V
Teacher's Day 05.09.2019 | Thursady | 1 Day 23.09.2019| 03.10.2019 |HALF YEARLY/ PERIODIC TEST-2 NUR-STD-X
Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2019 |Wednesday| 1 Day 02.12.2019( 07.12.2019 |UNIT TEST-3/ PERIODIC TEST-2 & 3 NUR-STD-X
Exibition Day 14.11.2019 | Thursady | 1 Day 16.01.2020( 18.01.2020 (UNIT TEST-4 NUR-STD-V
Netaji Jayanti 23.01.2020 | Tuesday 1 Day 06.01.2020| 14.01.2020 |PRE- BOARD-1 STD-X
Republic Day 26.01.2020 | Sunday 1 Day 03.02.2020| 08.02.2020 |PRE- BOARD-2 STD-X
Saraswati Puja 29.01.2020 |Wednesday| 1Day 24.02.2020| 04.03.2020 |ANNUAL EXAMINATION NUR-STD-IX
TOTAL 08Days




NAME OF THE COMPETITIONS [CLASSES DATE EXAMS DATE

DRAWING COMPETITION NUR-UKG 06.07.2019 UNIT TEST-1/PERIODIC TEST-1 10.08.2019

ENGLISH/HINDI RHYMES CMPETITION | NUR-UKG 14.09.2019 UNIT TEST-2 07.09.2019

STORY TELLING NUR-UKG 26.10.2019 HALF YEARLY/PERIODIC TEST-2 26.10.2019
UNIT TEST-3,PERIODIC TEST-2&3 14.12.2019

DRAWING COMPETITION STD-I-V 06.07.2019 UNIT TEST-4/PRE BOARD-1 24.01.2020

ODIA RECITATION STD-I-V 03.08.2019 PRE BOARD-2 11.03.2020

ODIA DICTATION STD-I-V 14.09.2019 ANNUAL EXAMINATION 12.03.2020

ENG. HAND WRITING COMPETITON STD-I-V 26.10.2019

ODIA SPEECH STD-VITO X 06.07.2019

ENGLISH ESSAY COMPETITION STD-VITO X 03.08.2019

MATKA DESIGN COMPETITION STD-VITO X 24.08.2019

NEWS READING COMPETITION STD-VITO X 14.09.2019

RAKHIMAKING COMPETITION STD-I-X 02.11.2019

GITA CHANTING STD-I-X 16.11.2019

PRINCIPAL 9777441945
OFFICE 9777441943
ACCOUNTS 9777441937
TRANSPORT 9439541226
HOSTEL(BOYS) 8144861575
HOSTEL(GIRLS) 7684943025
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CCA
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